Carleton
W UNIVERSITY

Canada’s Capital University

Undergraduate Fees

(per credit assessment)

Arts, Science, Cognitive Science,

Mathematics

Certificates, Diploma in Sonic
Design

Special Students

Senior Citizens
Social Work
Commerce

Public Affairs and Policy
Management
Journalism

International Business
Music
Humanities

Architecture and Architectural
Studies, Industrial Design
Engineering

Computer Science
Information Technology

Co-op Program Fee (per term)*

Per-Credit Assessment (1.0
billing hours)
Athletics

Health Services
Career Services
Omnibus

CUESEF
Commerce Society
Engineering Society
Student Association
University Centre
CUESERT

Sprott Levy Fee
One billing hour Total:

Domestic Undergraduate Fees

Summer 2013

First Year

1.0 Billing Hour

Second Year

1.0 Billing Hour

$1,251.31 $1,251.31
1,246.31
1,251.31

1,018.31 1,018.31
1,318.31 1,318.31
1,551.31 1,538.31
1,472.31 1,459.31
1,318.31 1,434.31
1,640.31 1,662.31
1,346.31 1,346.31
1,318.31 1,318.31
1,763.31 1,747.31
1,630.81 1,616.81
1,679.31 1,664.31
1,462.31 1,449.31

390 390

Most Programs Commerce, BIB

$36.52 $36.52

10.33 10.33

2 2

7.5 7.5

9

22.46 22.46

10 10

0.5 0.5

36

$89.31 $134.31

Third Year

1.0 Billing Hour

$1,246.31

1,013.31
1,312.31
1,525.31
1,408.31
1,434.31
1,663.31
1,340.31
1,312.31
1,686.31
1,560.81
1,606.31
1,443.31

390

Engineering

$36.52
10.33
2

7.5

8.5

7.6
22.86
10
0.5

$105.81

Fourth Year

1.0 Billing
Hour

$1,241.31

1,009.31
1,306.31
1,518.31
1,402.31
1,428.31
1,655.31
1,334.31
1,306.31
1,640.31
1,520.81
1,598.31

1,435.31
390
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