

## Domestic Undergraduate Fees Summer 2013

## **Canada's Capital University**

Undergraduate Fees	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Fourth Year
(per credit assessment)	1.0 Billing Hour	1.0 Billing Hour	1.0 Billing Hour	1.0 Billing Hour
Arts, Science, Cognitive Science, Mathematics	\$1,251.31	\$1,251.31	\$1,246.31	\$1,241.31
Certificates, Diploma in Sonic Design	1,246.31			
Special Students	1,251.31			
Senior Citizens	1,018.31	1,018.31	1,013.31	1,009.31
Social Work	1,318.31	1,318.31	1,312.31	1,306.31
Commerce	1,551.31	1,538.31	1,525.31	1,518.31
Public Affairs and Policy Management	1,472.31	1,459.31	1,408.31	1,402.31
Journalism	1,318.31	1,434.31	1,434.31	1,428.31
International Business	1,640.31	1,662.31	1,663.31	1,655.31
Music	1,346.31	1,346.31	1,340.31	1,334.31
Humanities	1,318.31	1,318.31	1,312.31	1,306.31
Architecture and Architectural Studies, Industrial Design	1,763.31	1,747.31	1,686.31	1,640.31
Engineering	1,630.81	1,616.81	1,560.81	1,520.81
Computer Science	1,679.31	1,664.31	1,606.31	1,598.31
Information Technology	1,462.31	1,449.31	1,443.31	1,435.31
Co-op Program Fee (per term)*	390	390	390	390

Per-Credit Assessment (1.0 billing hours)	Most Programs	Commerce, BIB	Engineering
Athletics	\$36.52	\$36.52	\$36.52
Health Services	10.33	10.33	10.33
Career Services	2	2	2
Omnibus	7.5	7.5	7.5
CUESEF			8.5
Commerce Society		9	
Engineering Society			7.6
Student Association	22.46	22.46	22.86
University Centre	10	10	10
CUESERT	0.5	0.5	0.5
Sprott Levy Fee		36	
One billing hour Total:	\$89.31	\$134.31	\$105.81